
Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Ancira Tricia Kocyrek 98
The Reynolds Company Kris Mann 96
M&M Contractors Kevin St. Clergy 96
Okonite TJ Jones 95
Opifex Joseph Ciesynski 94
Valero John David Ulsher 94
M&M Contractors Trey Wooten 93
Valero #2 Jared Hoffman 93
River City Excavation Trevor Moy 93
Hicks Lightning Protection Austin Moore 92
Hicks Lightning Protection Kris Cordell 91
Opifex Carter Hahn 91
Okonite Chris Burns 91
Okonite Dane Martindale 91
Square D J.R. Ross 91
Encore Wire Wade Winters 90
Power Engineering Services Luis Larraga 90
Firetrol 1 Edward Pape 89
Whiting Turner 1 Matt Dunk 89
Action Gypsum Kris Schellhase 89
The Reynolds Company Ross Higginbotham 88
Hicks Lightning Protection Justin Calvin 88
Valero #2 Damian Gomez 88
Lonestar SA Harris Sharawi 88
Milwaukee Leonard DeBraska 88
E-Tel Bill Stannard 88
Bell & McCoy #2 Austin Todd 87
Hicks Lightning Protection Jason Hennesey 87
Mission Controls Brandon Stellges 87
Ancira James Scholeman 87
Pape Dawson Caleb Chance 86



Individual
Marsh MMA Jonny Fitzsimons 86
Opifex Tyler Troppy 86
2M Jason Barrett 86
M&M Contractors Tommy Hanson 86
Huband Mantor Construction Daniel Huband 86
Lonestar SA Devin Nielsen 86
Pesado Construction 1 Hampton Brunner 86
ERT Lighting #2 Jorge Flores 86
General Cable Greg Martin 86
Alterman Safety Team Jason Garner 86
Skanska Justin Crippen 86
Holt Cat #3 Paul Cosper 85
Joeris Ty 85
Wesco Eric Scroggin 85
Whitecap Bryan Catalani 85
Ron Lee Bob Ownby 85
Pape Dawson Brad Kaufman 84
Rexel Ed Stuart 84
2M Gavin Johnson 84
M&M Contractors Adam Huron 84
Eaton #3 Oscar Suarez 84
Ancira Larry Jones 84
River City Excavation Scott Thomas 84
Crawford Electric Supply Victor Olivares 84
Rocking M 1 Glen Boultinghouse 84
Whiting Turner 2 Zach Mohr 84
Square D Brandon Shaw 84
Action Gypsum Devin Leissner 84
The Reynolds Company Nelson Froboese 83
Bell & McCoy #2 Garon Schuler 83
United Tool & Fastener Joe Sifuentes 83
Bonded Lightning Protection Trevin Tate 83



Individual
Ferguson Brad Ellis 83
Lonestar Austin Barry Bauer 83
ERT Lighting #2 Carl Koenning 83
Power Engineering Services Kevin Bulliner 83
River City Excavation Colby Skelton 83
Crawford Electric Supply Phillip Kneupper 83
Rocking M 1 Kolten Motes 83
Okonite John Duenckel 83
Whiting Turner 1 Randy Deupree 83
Vanjen David Williams 83
Southwire 1 Joel Wynn 83
Alterman Safety Team John Atterberry 83
Data Optics Elias Achilles 82
Bell & McCoy #2 Brian Lewis 82
2M #2 Matt Short 82
Hill Country Electric Supply Eloy Ramirez 82
Lonestar SA Stephen Shinn 82
WDG Architects Colton Brehm 82
Ancira Darius 82
PDU Cables Toby Keller 82
Whiting Turner 1 Derek Kidd 82
Valero Jacob Orasco 81
Hill Country Electric Supply Bernie Rivera 81
Firetrol 1 Michael Benavides 81
Pesado Construction 2 Shane Ahrens 81
General Cable Joe Montoya 81
Rocking M 1 Byrne Jacobson 81
Vanjen Stephen Gillenwater 81
Hill Country Electric Supply Ryan Frisbie 80
Firetrol 1 Pito Garcia 80
Pesado Construction 2 Ryan Bufler 80
River City Excavation Cody Byrom 80



Individual
Rocking M 2 Walker Deason 80
Graybar Troy Mclarry 79
E-Tel Dustin Jessop 79
Whiting Turner 1 Tyler Quinn 79
Whiting Turner 2 Adam Gonzales 79
Bell & McCoy #2 Q Cho 78
Encore Wire Brady Born 78
Eaton #2 Gerry Sifuentes 78
Bonded Lightning Protection Patrick Skloss 78
Huband Mantor Construction Kyle Keith 78
Siemens Clay Ochoa 78
National Field Services Allen Odell 78
Milwaukee Jackson Heath 78
Crawford Electric Supply Ben Elliott 78
Marsh MMA Jonathon Schneider 77
2M #2 David Janaky 77
Valero Jason Aguillins 77
Holt Cat Raymond Coy 77
Lonestar SA Brian Zigrang 77
Champion Fiberglass Nathaniel Rothermel 77
Pesado Construction 1 Lee Campbell 77
Rocking M 1 Michael Johnson 77
Southwire 1 Matt Delgado 77
Whitecap Ghost 77
Pape Dawson Andrew Belton 76
Eaton #2 Vince Parks 76
Mission Controls Jared Ruiz 76
Siemens Chris Bumniski 76
Pumps of Houston Butch Butler 76
Buyers Barricades Adam Remmler 76
Square D Tyler Grimmett 76
Marsh MMA Tom Whitey 75



Individual
2M #2 Nate Nichols 75
United Tool & Fastener Justin Smoot 75
WDG Architects Felix Ziga 75
Champion Fiberglass Reece Orr 75
PDU Cables Mark Butler 75
Pesado Construction 2 Peter McMahon 75
ERT Lighting Cory Hawkins 75
ERT Lighting #2 Paul Rodriguez 75
E-Tel Ryan Techmanski 75
Whiting Turner 2 Bobb Shields 75
Wesco Joel Knutowski 75
Action Gypsum Oscar Alamillo 75
Eaton #3 Cory Walton 74
Holt Cat #2 Will Fluitt 74
PDU Cables Andrew Copeland 74
Pumps of Houston Justin Martinez 74
Ron Lee Chad Lee 74
Valero #2 Will Wilkins 73
National Field Services Anthony Goodson 73
Pesado Construction 1 Fernando Rubalcava 73
E-Tel Roland Romeros 73
Opifex Jerod Moody 72
Eaton Brian Sander 72
Eaton #3 Blaine Leuschner 72
Holt Cat #3 Jason Flexen 72
WDG Architects Gabriel Lopez 72
Southwire 1 Wade Hofsteder 72
Wesco Daniel Beker 72
Square D Ben Williams 72
United Tool & Fastener AJ Halbardier 71
Hill Country Electric Supply Jeff Fuller 71
Graybar #2 David Roper 71



Individual
Burrus & Matthews Ghost 71
Ferguson Zach Doyle 71
CED Paul Ybarra 71
Champion Fiberglass Kent Brown 71
General Cable David Pue 71
Ron Lee Shirley Lee 71
2M Nick Merrill 70
Joeris Justin Klinksiek 70
Joeris Colten 70
CED David Burrows 70
CED Roger Hoffman 70
PDU Cables David Seigler 70
Rocking M 2 Jordan North 70
Data Optics Eloy Salinas 69
2M #2 Patrick Howard 69
Valero Chad Humphrey 69
Graybar Ethan Davant 69
Ferguson Tanner Henry 69
Lonestar Austin Marshall Newman 69
Alamo Truck Gear Roy Gonzalez 69
Shure Robert Stoller 68
Graybar #2 Blair Bijeau 68
Helukabel Steve Hernandez 68
Loftin Equipment/SWMCO Todd Fields 68
WDG Architects Emile Larose 68
Buyers Barricades Cole Wilson 68
The Reynolds Company Julian Olivia 67
Encore Wire Forrest Wiggins 67
Huband Mantor Construction Cole Nicoemus 67
Bonded Lightning Protection Garrett Mihalski 66
Holt Cat #2 AJ Petersen 66
Lonestar Austin Joshua Piller 66



Individual
MEI Rigging & Crating Babet Motes 66
Bell & McCoy Sawyer Stiles 66
Holt Cat #2 Bana Dominick 65
Firetrol 1 Brent Tomes 65
Ferguson Sam Guzman 65
Loftin Equipment/SWMCO Jim Lambrecht 65
Crawford Electric Supply Louis Gomez 65
Buyers Barricades Brian Mancha 65
Encore Wire Carlos Baylor 64
Shure Jose Gomez 64
Eaton Martin Garcia 64
Eaton #3 Les Harger 64
Mission Controls Robert Chancellor 64
Loftin Equipment/SWMCO Steve Verbeke 64
Burrus & Matthews Ryan Smajstria 63
Power Engineering Services Daniel Staudt 63
Rocking M 2 Ronnie Clemens 63
Vanjen Mike Sheffield 63
Whitecap Chase Anderson 63
Marsh MMA Brent Blunlsvisit 62
Holt Cat #3 Jake Blount 62
ERT Lighting #2 Dean Koenning 62
Action Gypsum Jason Booth 62
Bonded Lightning Protection Harvey Zapata 61
Holt Cat Lacy Schneider 61
Siemens Albert Sanchez 61
Lonestar Austin Isaias Espinosa 61
National Field Services Jonathan Wakeland 61
MEI Rigging & Crating David Waitrek 61
Bell & McCoy Doug Kruse 61
Vanjen Kenna Heap 61
Huband Mantor Construction Kenny Mantor 60



Individual
Loftin Equipment/SWMCO Rodney Flint 60
Wesco/Anixter James Carmen 60
Wesco Daniel Garcia 60
Whitecap Bobby Pena 60
Shure Kale Foreman 59
Siemens Chris Jackson 59
Pumps of Houston Jake Peters 59
Alterman Safety Team Rosendo Perez 59
Burrus & Matthews Jacob Delony 58
Alamo Truck Gear Joshua Icke 58
Helukabel Rod Kitchen 57
Firetrol 2 Scott McKinney 57
Firetrol 2 Doug Bissett 57
Burrus & Matthews Bruce Odonnal 57
Pesado Construction 1 Shaun Green 57
Power Engineering Services Ryan Casteneda 57
Wesco/Anixter Mike Puckett 57
Ron Lee Ron Lee 57
Buyers Barricades Tyler Temperton 56
Rexel Brandon Rabenal 55
Eaton #2 Mike Nolan 55
Eaton #2 Jay Sims 55
Bell & McCoy Steve Larson 55
Pesado Construction 2 Jake Heimann 55
ERT Lighting Tania Gunn 55
Alamo Truck Gear Dan Kraussman 55
Pape Dawson Austin Rodriguez 54
Helukabel Bill Anders 54
United Tool & Fastener Brian Yezierski 53
Alamo Truck Gear Josh Berg 53
Southwire 1 Omar Ortega 53
Rexel Mike Echols 52



Individual
Firetrol 2 Robert Kappelman 52
ERT Lighting Steve Tristan 52
Eaton Steve Becker 50
Holt Cat Kari Bryan 50
MEI Rigging & Crating Jennifer Blaine 50
Skanska Taylor Marshall 50
National Field Services Danny Granillo 49
MEI Rigging & Crating Lupe Hernandez 49
2M Hailey Coleman 48
Valero #2 Todd Davis 48
Holt Cat #3 Richard De Los Santos 48
Skanska Annelise Chavez 47
Rexel Gilbert Pastrano 46
Graybar Joshua Hoffman 46
Bell & McCoy Nathen Bright 46
General Cable Ricardo Olivo 45
Data Optics JP Gomez 44
Graybar #2 Kristen Nutt 43
CED Garett Copp 43
Champion Fiberglass Joey Morris 42
ERT Lighting Clay Hagendorf 42
Milwaukee Alyssa Almeida 41
Holt Cat #2 Mike Pitzer 40
Firetrol 2 Robert Nelson 40
Data Optics Jerry Martin 39
Mission Controls Chad Barborak 39
Shure Sebastian Kiolbassa 38
Whiting Turner 2 Erika Weber 37
Alterman Safety Team Paul Garza 36
Wesco/Anixter Dominic Morello 36
Wesco/Anixter Amanda C 36
Skanska Chelsea Moore 36



Individual
Helukabel Andrew Gill 35
Rocking M 2 Taylor Bailiff 35
Joeris Birdie Guerrerro 30
Milwaukee Kim Arroyo 30
Graybar Andrew Crone 21
Eaton Stephanie Lobo 12



Teams
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Okonite Chris Burns 91
Okonite Dane Martindale 91
Okonite John Duenckel 83
Okonite TJ Jones 95

360
M&M Contractors Trey Wooten 93
M&M Contractors Tommy Hanson 86
M&M Contractors Kevin St. Clergy 96
M&M Contractors Adam Huron 84

359
Hicks Lightning Protection Kris Cordell 91
Hicks Lightning Protection Jason Hennesey 87
Hicks Lightning Protection Austin Moore 92
Hicks Lightning Protection Justin Calvin 88

358
Ancira Larry Jones 84
Ancira James Scholeman 87
Ancira Darius 82
Ancira Tricia Kocyrek 98

351
Opifex Tyler Troppy 86
Opifex Carter Hahn 91
Opifex Joseph Ciesynski 94
Opifex Jerod Moody 72

343
River City Excavation Cody Byrom 80
River City Excavation Colby Skelton 83
River City Excavation Trevor Moy 93
River City Excavation Scott Thomas 84

340



Teams
The Reynolds Company Kris Mann 96
The Reynolds Company Julian Olivia 67
The Reynolds Company Ross Higginbotham 88
The Reynolds Company Nelson Froboese 83

334
Lonestar SA Stephen Shinn 82
Lonestar SA Brian Zigrang 77
Lonestar SA Harris Sharawi 88
Lonestar SA Devin Nielsen 86

333
Whiting Turner 1 Randy Deupree 83
Whiting Turner 1 Tyler Quinn 79
Whiting Turner 1 Matt Dunk 89
Whiting Turner 1 Derek Kidd 82

333
Bell & McCoy #2 Garon Schuler 83
Bell & McCoy #2 Brian Lewis 82
Bell & McCoy #2 Austin Todd 87
Bell & McCoy #2 Q Cho 78

330
Rocking M 1 Kolten Motes 83
Rocking M 1 Glen Boultinghouse 84
Rocking M 1 Michael Johnson 77
Rocking M 1 Byrne Jacobson 81

325
Square D Brandon Shaw 84
Square D Tyler Grimmett 76
Square D Ben Williams 72
Square D J.R. Ross 91

323



Teams
Valero John David Ulsher 94
Valero Chad Humphrey 69
Valero Jason Aguillins 77
Valero Jacob Orasco 81

321
Firetrol 1 Michael Benavides 81
Firetrol 1 Brent Tomes 65
Firetrol 1 Edward Pape 89
Firetrol 1 Pito Garcia 80

315
E-Tel Dustin Jessop 79
E-Tel Bill Stannard 88
E-Tel Ryan Techmanski 75
E-Tel Roland Romeros 73

315
Hill Country Electric Supply Jeff Fuller 71
Hill Country Electric Supply Ryan Frisbie 80
Hill Country Electric Supply Bernie Rivera 81
Hill Country Electric Supply Eloy Ramirez 82

314
Crawford Electric Supply Ben Elliott 78
Crawford Electric Supply Phillip Kneupper 83
Crawford Electric Supply Victor Olivares 84
Crawford Electric Supply Louis Gomez 65

310
Action Gypsum Devin Leissner 84
Action Gypsum Oscar Alamillo 75
Action Gypsum Jason Booth 62
Action Gypsum Kris Schellhase 89

310



Teams
ERT Lighting #2 Dean Koenning 62
ERT Lighting #2 Carl Koenning 83
ERT Lighting #2 Jorge Flores 86
ERT Lighting #2 Paul Rodriguez 75

306
2M #2 David Janaky 77
2M #2 Patrick Howard 69
2M #2 Matt Short 82
2M #2 Nate Nichols 75

303
Valero #2 Damian Gomez 88
Valero #2 Jared Hoffman 93
Valero #2 Todd Davis 48
Valero #2 Will Wilkins 73

302
PDU Cables Andrew Copeland 74
PDU Cables Mark Butler 75
PDU Cables Toby Keller 82
PDU Cables David Seigler 70

301
Pape Dawson Andrew Belton 76
Pape Dawson Caleb Chance 86
Pape Dawson Brad Kaufman 84
Pape Dawson Austin Rodriguez 54

300
Marsh MMA Jonny Fitzsimons 86
Marsh MMA Jonathon Schneider 77
Marsh MMA Tom Whitey 75
Marsh MMA Brent Blunlsvisit 62

300



Teams
Encore Wire Brady Born 78
Encore Wire Forrest Wiggins 67
Encore Wire Wade Winters 90
Encore Wire Carlos Baylor 64

299
WDG Architects Felix Ziga 75
WDG Architects Gabriel Lopez 72
WDG Architects Colton Brehm 82
WDG Architects Emile Larose 68

297
Eaton #3 Oscar Suarez 84
Eaton #3 Cory Walton 74
Eaton #3 Les Harger 64
Eaton #3 Blaine Leuschner 72

294
Pesado Construction 1 Hampton Brunner 86
Pesado Construction 1 Shaun Green 57
Pesado Construction 1 Fernando Rubalcava 73
Pesado Construction 1 Lee Campbell 77

293
Power Engineering Services Daniel Staudt 63
Power Engineering Services Ryan Casteneda 57
Power Engineering Services Kevin Bulliner 83
Power Engineering Services Luis Larraga 90

293
Wesco Joel Knutowski 75
Wesco Eric Scroggin 85
Wesco Daniel Beker 72
Wesco Daniel Garcia 60

292



Teams
Huband Mantor Construction Daniel Huband 86
Huband Mantor Construction Cole Nicoemus 67
Huband Mantor Construction Kyle Keith 78
Huband Mantor Construction Kenny Mantor 60

291
Pesado Construction 2 Peter McMahon 75
Pesado Construction 2 Ryan Bufler 80
Pesado Construction 2 Shane Ahrens 81
Pesado Construction 2 Jake Heimann 55

291
2M Nick Merrill 70
2M Hailey Coleman 48
2M Gavin Johnson 84
2M Jason Barrett 86

288
Bonded Lightning Protection Trevin Tate 83
Bonded Lightning Protection Garrett Mihalski 66
Bonded Lightning Protection Patrick Skloss 78
Bonded Lightning Protection Harvey Zapata 61

288
Ferguson Brad Ellis 83
Ferguson Tanner Henry 69
Ferguson Zach Doyle 71
Ferguson Sam Guzman 65

288
Vanjen Kenna Heap 61
Vanjen David Williams 83
Vanjen Mike Sheffield 63
Vanjen Stephen Gillenwater 81

288



Teams
Ron Lee Ron Lee 57
Ron Lee Shirley Lee 71
Ron Lee Chad Lee 74
Ron Lee Bob Ownby 85

287
Southwire 1 Joel Wynn 83
Southwire 1 Matt Delgado 77
Southwire 1 Omar Ortega 53
Southwire 1 Wade Hofsteder 72

285
Whitecap Chase Anderson 63
Whitecap Ghost 77
Whitecap Bobby Pena 60
Whitecap Bryan Catalani 85

285
General Cable Greg Martin 86
General Cable Ricardo Olivo 45
General Cable David Pue 71
General Cable Joe Montoya 81

283
United Tool & Fastener Brian Yezierski 53
United Tool & Fastener Joe Sifuentes 83
United Tool & Fastener AJ Halbardier 71
United Tool & Fastener Justin Smoot 75

282
Lonestar Austin Joshua Piller 66
Lonestar Austin Barry Bauer 83
Lonestar Austin Marshall Newman 69
Lonestar Austin Isaias Espinosa 61

279



Teams
Whiting Turner 2 Erika Weber 37
Whiting Turner 2 Adam Gonzales 79
Whiting Turner 2 Zach Mohr 84
Whiting Turner 2 Bobb Shields 75

275
Siemens Chris Bumniski 76
Siemens Albert Sanchez 61
Siemens Clay Ochoa 78
Siemens Chris Jackson 59

274
Holt Cat #3 Jason Flexen 72
Holt Cat #3 Richard De Los Santos 48
Holt Cat #3 Paul Cosper 85
Holt Cat #3 Jake Blount 62

267
Mission Controls Chad Barborak 39
Mission Controls Robert Chancellor 64
Mission Controls Brandon Stellges 87
Mission Controls Jared Ruiz 76

266
Champion Fiberglass Kent Brown 71
Champion Fiberglass Reece Orr 75
Champion Fiberglass Joey Morris 42
Champion Fiberglass Nathaniel Rothermel 77

265
Buyers Barricades Cole Wilson 68
Buyers Barricades Adam Remmler 76
Buyers Barricades Tyler Temperton 56
Buyers Barricades Brian Mancha 65

265



Teams
Eaton #2 Mike Nolan 55
Eaton #2 Gerry Sifuentes 78
Eaton #2 Vince Parks 76
Eaton #2 Jay Sims 55

264
Alterman Safety Team Jason Garner 86
Alterman Safety Team John Atterberry 83
Alterman Safety Team Paul Garza 36
Alterman Safety Team Rosendo Perez 59

264
National Field Services Anthony Goodson 73
National Field Services Danny Granillo 49
National Field Services Jonathan Wakeland 61
National Field Services Allen Odell 78

261
Loftin Equipment/SWMCO Jim Lambrecht 65
Loftin Equipment/SWMCO Todd Fields 68
Loftin Equipment/SWMCO Rodney Flint 60
Loftin Equipment/SWMCO Steve Verbeke 64

257
Joeris Birdie Guerrerro 30
Joeris Justin Klinksiek 70
Joeris Ty 85
Joeris Colten 70

255
CED Garett Copp 43
CED David Burrows 70
CED Roger Hoffman 70
CED Paul Ybarra 71

254



Teams
Burrus & Matthews Jacob Delony 58
Burrus & Matthews Bruce Odonnal 57
Burrus & Matthews Ghost 71
Burrus & Matthews Ryan Smajstria 63

249
Rocking M 2 Jordan North 70
Rocking M 2 Taylor Bailiff 35
Rocking M 2 Walker Deason 80
Rocking M 2 Ronnie Clemens 63

248
Holt Cat #2 Bana Dominick 65
Holt Cat #2 Will Fluitt 74
Holt Cat #2 AJ Petersen 66
Holt Cat #2 Mike Pitzer 40

245



Teams
Rexel Brandon Rabenal 55
Rexel Mike Echols 52
Rexel Gilbert Pastrano 46
Rexel Ed Stuart 84

237
Milwaukee Kim Arroyo 30
Milwaukee Alyssa Almeida 41
Milwaukee Jackson Heath 78
Milwaukee Leonard DeBraska 88

237
Alamo Truck Gear Dan Kraussman 55
Alamo Truck Gear Josh Berg 53
Alamo Truck Gear Joshua Icke 58
Alamo Truck Gear Roy Gonzalez 69

235
Data Optics Jerry Martin 39
Data Optics Elias Achilles 82
Data Optics Eloy Salinas 69
Data Optics JP Gomez 44

234
Shure Kale Foreman 59
Shure Jose Gomez 64
Shure Robert Stoller 68
Shure Sebastian Kiolbassa 38

229
Bell & McCoy Sawyer Stiles 66
Bell & McCoy Nathen Bright 46
Bell & McCoy Steve Larson 55
Bell & McCoy Doug Kruse 61

228



Teams
MEI Rigging & Crating Babet Motes 66
MEI Rigging & Crating Lupe Hernandez 49
MEI Rigging & Crating Jennifer Blaine 50
MEI Rigging & Crating David Waitrek 61

226



Teams
ERT Lighting Steve Tristan 52
ERT Lighting Cory Hawkins 75
ERT Lighting Tania Gunn 55
ERT Lighting Clay Hagendorf 42

224
Skanska Chelsea Moore 36
Skanska Taylor Marshall 50
Skanska Annelise Chavez 47
Skanska Justin Crippen 86

219
Graybar Troy Mclarry 79
Graybar Andrew Crone 21
Graybar Joshua Hoffman 46
Graybar Ethan Davant 69

215
Helukabel Andrew Gill 35
Helukabel Rod Kitchen 57
Helukabel Steve Hernandez 68
Helukabel Bill Anders 54

214
Pumps of Houston Butch Butler 76
Pumps of Houston Jake Peters 59
Pumps of Houston Justin Martinez 74

209
Firetrol 2 Robert Kappelman 52
Firetrol 2 Scott McKinney 57
Firetrol 2 Robert Nelson 40
Firetrol 2 Doug Bissett 57

206



Teams
Eaton Brian Sander 72
Eaton Steve Becker 50
Eaton Stephanie Lobo 12
Eaton Martin Garcia 64

198
Wesco/Anixter Dominic Morello 36
Wesco/Anixter Amanda C 36
Wesco/Anixter Mike Puckett 57
Wesco/Anixter James Carmen 60

189
Holt Cat Lacy Schneider 61
Holt Cat Kari Bryan 50
Holt Cat Raymond Coy 77

188
Graybar #2 David Roper 71
Graybar #2 Kristen Nutt 43
Graybar #2 Blair Bijeau 68

182



Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award

M&M Contractors Kevin St. Clergy 96 HOA
Ancira Tricia Kocyrek 98 LYCH

Team Name First Last Score Award

Okonite Chris Burns 91
Okonite Dane Martindale 91
Okonite John Duenckel 83
Okonite TJ Jones 95

360
M&M Contractors Trey Wooten 93
M&M Contractors Tommy Hanson 86
M&M Contractors Kevin St. Clergy 96
M&M Contractors Adam Huron 84

359
Encore Wire Brady Born 78
Encore Wire Forrest Wiggins 67
Encore Wire Wade Winters 90
Encore Wire Carlos Baylor 64

299
Alterman Safety Team Jason Garner 86
Alterman Safety Team John Atterberry 83
Alterman Safety Team Paul Garza 36
Alterman Safety Team Rosendo Perez 59

264
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